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TECHNICAL JURY

PENALTIES:

224 - RETTENSTEINER KILLIAN (AUT) - A3 (0:30)

*Members with right to vote

Start altitude : 2100m

Finish altitude : 2100m

Highest point : 2910m

Total ascent : 1630m

Total descent : 1630m

Stretch length : -m

ISMF Jury President: Gabriele Schieder-Moderegger*

ISMF Referee 1: Marion Maneglia*

ISMF Referee 2: Laurent Novero*

ISMF Technical Delegate (as referee): Stefano Mottini*

ISMF VAR Operator/Referee: -*

Timing : MSO.SWISS

POS. / 
RANK

Bib
NOC
Code

Name ISMFID GPS Time Diff. w. LEADER Pénalité

1 219 GER WALTER SILAS 2325 1:14:50.3 -
2 203 GER BAUREGGER MORITZ 2538 1:15:47.5 +57.2
3 233 ITA MAZZOLENI CARLO 3479 1:16:09.9 +1:19.6
4 202 ITA MILESI LORENZO 2466 1:17:01.6 +2:11.3
5 201 ITA CURIONI LUCA 2395 1:17:53.8 +3:03.5
6 205 FRA ODILE JULES 2527 1:18:59.1 +4:08.8
7 207 SUI MOOSER ARNO 2289 1:19:44.1 +4:53.8
8 213 FRA MAURIN GABRIEL 2332 1:19:59.8 +5:09.5
9 224 AUT RETTENSTEINER KILLIAN 2225 1:20:00.2 +5:09.9 +0:30

10 220 USA CARLSON ANDERS 2369 1:20:11.4 +5:21.1
11 218 USA JAKOB LANDON 2380 1:20:22.1 +5:31.8
12 222 ESP CASARES HERVIAS GONZALO 2269 1:21:14.1 +6:23.8
13 234 FRA LE FLOCH-CHAMBET-ROSSET THELIAU 3097 1:21:50.8 +7:00.5
14 216 AUT PEER ELIAS 2224 1:23:51.4 +9:01.1
15 235 ESP ALVAREZ DEL VAL AARON 2262 1:23:58.2 +9:07.9
16 229 FRA MARTIN NOE 2801 1:24:11.1 +9:20.8
17 215 GER HATT SIMON 2539 1:25:00.3 +10:10.0
18 204 NOR HAUGEN ARON RODAL 2552 1:25:30.0 +10:39.7
19 209 SUI VOUTAZ THÉO 2291 1:25:53.3 +11:03.0
20 206 SUI ULDRY MALIK 2290 1:26:36.8 +11:46.5
21 211 ESP PUJOL PARRAMON JULIÀ 2445 1:27:44.1 +12:53.8
22 217 GER HATT RAPHAEL 2606 1:28:13.8 +13:23.5
23 226 GER HOELZL FRANZ 2591 1:29:30.6 +14:40.3
24 227 FRA BARBONI EMILE 3392 1:29:45.5 +14:55.2
25 210 ESP COSTA YLLA MARTI 2444 1:29:59.1 +15:08.8
26 223 CZE SOUCEK ONDREJ 2548 1:31:33.9 +16:43.6
27 238 FRA CANTAN AUGUSTIN 3465 1:32:12.8 +17:22.5
28 241 ESP FIGUEREDO FERNANDEZ BRUNO 2832 1:33:38.1 +18:47.8
29 242 GER BERG JONATHAN 2634 1:35:05.3 +20:15.0
30 231 NOR TRONVOLL HAMPUS MACK 2657 1:35:34.0 +20:43.7
31 232 NOR HELGELAND SELMER 3408 1:37:09.7 +22:19.4
32 230 POL KOSNY MATEUSZ 2434 1:38:41.0 +23:50.7
33 236 USA CRANDALL OWEN 2573 1:39:30.8 +24:40.5
34 221 AZE QALABAQIYEV NABIYULLA 2554 1:39:44.1 +24:53.8
35 239 ESP FUENTES PEREZ LUCA 2833 1:40:05.1 +25:14.8
36 228 FRA ROUSSEAU THIBAULT 2513 1:41:38.3 +26:48.0
37 237 JPN ISHIKAWA TARO 3177 1:44:15.9 +29:25.6
38 240 AUS SADLER BAYLEY 3214 1:54:19.9 +39:29.6

DNF (4)
DNF 208 NOR DRØPPING ISAK 2510 DNF
DNF 212 CZE FOLTYN MAREK 2430 DNF
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TECHNICAL JURY

PENALTIES:

224 - RETTENSTEINER KILLIAN (AUT) - A3 (0:30)

*Members with right to vote

Start altitude : 2100m

Finish altitude : 2100m

Highest point : 2910m

Total ascent : 1630m

Total descent : 1630m

Stretch length : -m

ISMF Jury President: Gabriele Schieder-Moderegger*

ISMF Referee 1: Marion Maneglia*

ISMF Referee 2: Laurent Novero*

ISMF Technical Delegate (as referee): Stefano Mottini*

ISMF VAR Operator/Referee: -*

Timing : MSO.SWISS

POS. / 
RANK

Bib
NOC
Code

Name ISMFID GPS Time Diff. w. LEADER Pénalité

DNF 225 NOR GJETHAMMER MADS KIRKREIT 2315 DNF
DNF 214 NOR HOLEN IVER 2509 DNF


